
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

18 
333 
55 
33 
21 
27 
95 

10 

Name 

GUSTAVO JACQUES 

CESAR SIQUEIRA 

GASTAO GIROTTO 

CESAR TIBOLA 

GABRIEL KOHL 

GABRIELA CAUDURO 

GERMANO BALDIN 

FELIPE VALIM 

Class 

F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 
F4 LIGHT 

F4 LIGHT 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

1 

Total Tm 

12:31.365 
12:39.614 
12:40.273 
12:44.302 
12:45.529 
12:48.440 
12:49.963 

53.771 

Diff 

8.249 

8.908 

12.937 

14.164 

17.075 

18.598 

14 Laps 

Gap 

8.249 

0.659 

4.029 

1.227 

2.911 

1.523 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

49.597 
49.619 
50.141 
50.175 
50.292 
50.549 
50.372 

51.436 

In Lap 

9 

11 

13 

8 

8 

11 

9 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#95 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEG POR IRREGULARIDADE TÉCNICA (BICO) 

Margin of Victory 

8.249 

Avg. Speed 

76,900 

Best Lap Tm 

49.597 

Best Speed 

77,666 

Best Lap by 

18 - GUSTAVO JACQUES 

Printed: 11/12/2022 14:14:48 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CITADINO DE KART Etapa 5 

F4 LIGHT 

Bateria 1 F4 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:56:21 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

11/12/2022 13:40 


